Article information

Article number 117145
Atrticle colour Metallic Grey
Article weight 6664 g

Materials

Zinc plated steel
Aluminium

Plastics PP

Plastics PVC

Plastics Polyester

Coil coating

Plastics PEVA

Brass

Plastics EVA

Plastics POM

Plastics PA

Stainless steel AISI 301
Stainless steel AIS| 304

Good renewable/
Recycled %

40.00
50.00

3737.20g
1317.50 g
804.88 g
257.00 g
241.00 g
114.00 g
110.00 g
52.00 g
19.00g
7.00g
2009
1169
1.00g

Material
health code
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Sustainability scan

Material
CO2 emissions 284 kg
Energy used 1 Mj
Air acidification 143 g S0O2
Water pollution 6.4 g PO4

3.0 kg

52 Mj

16 gs02
0.7 g PO4
Europe

Latvia

Transport

CO2 emissions
Energy used

Air acidification
Water pollution
Transport score

16
19
1
1.0
2

Use

CO2 emissions -
Energy used -

Air acidification -
Water pollution -
Region Europe
Warranty period 5
Household score 3
RepairScore

@brabantia

Rotary Lift-O-Matic, Advance 60 metre with Ground Spike, 50mm
diameter, Cover and Peg Bag

kg
Mj
gS02
g PO4

years

O0d O

Factory

Recycle
Multiple reuse 76.67 %
Reuse 12.08 %
Downgrading 3.74 %
Thermal 7.52%

Landfill -

Version: 06/03/2024



%Virgin
66.9%

86.0%

Recycled/Good Material health CO2 emission Energy used End of life
renewable material 33.1kg 72 MJ
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